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PAGE: WELCOME

1. AGILE EXPERIENCE: | will be answering this surve y from the point of Create Chart Download
view of:
Response Response
Percent Count
| am currently on a project team where we o
believe we are agile 42.7% 35
I'am currently on a project team where we 37.8% 31
are trying to become more agile
I am not currently on an "agile team", but
have been in the past (and will discuss the 13.4% 11
most recent one)
| have never been involved with an agile 6.1% 5
team
answered question 82
skipped question 0
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PAGE: YOUR TEAM

2. TEAM SIZE: How large is/was your agile team? Ple
IT/systems staff and stakeholder representatives su
include stakeholders unless they were in a represen

ase include all Create Chart Download
ch as product owners or product managers. Do not
tative type of role.

Response Response
Percent Count

0.0% 0

1.5% 1

4.5% 3

1.5% 1

12.1% 8
answered question 66
skipped question 16
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2. TEAM SIZE: How large is/was your agile team? Ple ase include all Create Chart Download
IT/systems staff and stakeholder representatives su  ch as product owners or product managers. Do not
include stakeholders unless they were in a represen  tative type of role.

6 6.1% 4
7 9.1% 6
8 7.6% 5
9 12.1% 8
10-15 31.8% 21
16-20 4.5% 3
21-30 6.1% 4
31-50 0.0% 0
51-100 0.0% 0
101-250 1.5% 1
251+ 1.5% 1

answered question 66

skipped question 16

3. LOCATION: How are/were team members geographical ly distributed? Create Chart Download
Response Response

Percent Count

Everyone is co-located (in same work

47.0% 31
room)
Everyone works on same floor 10.6% 7
Everyone works in the same building 6.1% 4
Everyone works on the same campus 1.5% 1
(buildings within walking distance) 270
Everyone works within driving distance 4.5% 3
Everyone works within the same time zone 4.5% 3
Everyone works within a three-hour time 7.6% 5
zone difference ’
Spme peop[e are greater than three hour 18.2% 12
time zone difference away
answered question 66
skipped question 16
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4. STAKEHOLDERS: How are/were stakeholders geograph ically distributed Create Chart Download
with respect to the development team?

Response Response
Percent Count
Everyone is co-located with the dev team 9.1% 6
Everyone works on same floor 15.2% 10
Everyone works in the same building 18.2% 12
Evgrypne W_OTKS on the same campus 9.1% 6
(buildings within walking distance)
Everyone works within driving distance 13.6% 9
Everyone works within the same time zone 6.1% 4
zEgr?;ygi?fir\gg::? within a three-hour time 7.6% 5
nze o
answered question 66
skipped question 16
5. COMMUNICATION TECHNIQUES: To facilitate communic ation between Create Chart Download
stakeholders and development team members, we use(d ) the following techniques. Choose all that
apply.
Response Response
Percent Count
Face-to-face conversation 83.3% 55
Physical taskboard 42.4% 28
Electronic taskboard 37.9% 25
Audio conference calls 45.5% 30
Video conference calls 30.3% 20
Email 84.8% 56
Online chat 51.5% 34
Whiteboard sketches 54.5% 36
Paper models (sticky notes, index cards...) 45.5% 30
Documentation 54.5% 36
Repository of shared artifacts 56.1% 37
Project dashboards 34.8% 23
Presentations 50.0% 33
End-of-iteration demos 68.2% 45
answered question 66
skipped question 16
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5. COMMUNICATION TECHNIQUES: To facilitate communic ation between
stakeholders and development team members, we use(d

Create Chart

) the following techniques. Choose all that

Download

apply.
All-hands demos 34.8% 23
Other (please specify) 3
Show Responses
answered question 66
skipped question 16
6. COMMUNICATION FREQUENCY: How often do/did member Create Chart Download
development team interact with stakeholders? Choose the most appropriate option.
Response Response
Percent Count
Throughout the day 40.9% 27
Daily 16.7% 11
Several times a week 28.8% 19
Once a week 7.6% 5
At the start and end of each iteration/sprint 4.5% 3
Infrequently throughout the project 1.5% 1
answered question 66
skipped question 16
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7. DEPARTMENT SIZE: Number of IT/Systems/Developmen t people in your Create Chart Download
organization

Response Response
Percent Count

1to 10 15.2% 10
11 to 50 27.3% 18
51 to 100 10.6% 7
101 to 500 27.3% 18
501 to 1000 0.0% 0
1000+ 18.2% 12
Don't know 1.5% 1

answered question 66

skipped question 16
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